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NEW
 REF : HKT169

* Please refer to page 8 for remarks,  terms & conditions*

布吉島3天

套票包括︰

 來回港龍航空直航布吉機票
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐
 來回專車機場至酒店接送

    (Ibis, Eastin除外)

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car/van
 (except Ibis, Eastin)

出發及完成入住日期 :
1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016

EXTENSION NIGHT
(PER ROOM)

HOTEL
PERIOD OF

STAY
ROOM TYPE

SHARE
TWIN

SINGLE
ROOM

ADT
EXTRA BED

TWN/SGL
EXTRA
BED

REMARKS

Patong Beach Area
ROOM UPGRADE

 Upgrade to Family Vista
  (DBL+DBL, max. 3A or 2A+2C) surcharge$120/R/N

 Upgrade to Club Vista (DBL, max. 2A+1C)
  surcharge$240/R/N

1/11-21/12,
1-31/3 4259 5299 1110

Compulsory charge for CHD $90 per night
(include breakfast)

Scheduled roundtrip shuttle to Patong

Avista Hideaway
www.hideaway.avistahotelsandresorts.
com

16/1-29/2

Buena Vista
(DBL,

max. 3A or
2A+1C)

4359 5559

3899
N/A in

Club Vista

1230

490

3rd adult share existing beddings (DBL+DBL)
in Family Vista

Superior 4159 5059 1040 /
990Banthai Beach

Resort & Spa
www.banthaiphuket.com

1/11-19/12,
16/1-31/3

Deluxe 4459 5599

3559
1320 /
1270

310

Deluxe
<40sqm> 4099 4999 980

1/11-23/12
Pool Access

Deluxe 4299 5399 1180

Deluxe
<40sqm> 4299 5399 1180

B-Lay Tong
(Accor Group)
www.b-laytong.com

5/1-4/2,
15/2-31/3

Pool Access
Deluxe 4499 5759

3659

1360

390

1/11-20/12 3759 4399 650

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade to Deluxe Pool Access

   surcharge $240/R/N
 Upgrade to Junior Suite surcharge $360/R/N
 Upgrade to Junior Suite Pool Access

   surcharge $590/R/NThe Charm 
www.thecharmresortphuket.com

11/1-4/2,
14/2-31/3

Deluxe

3859 4499

3399

710

240

Children under 13 years old is not allowed
in Pool Access Room

1/11-25/12 3959 4759 840
ROOM UPGRADE

 Upgrade to Premier Room surcharge $130/R/ND2 Phuket
www.dusit.com

6/1-31/3

Deluxe

3999 4859
3459

880

270

5-15/2 surcharge $380/R/N

Eastin Patong   No Transfer
www.eastinhotelsresidences.com/eastinpa
tongphuket

1/11-23/12,
11/1-31/3

Superior
(max. 2A+1C

under 3
years old)

3359 3759 -- 470 -- 6-10/2 surcharge $90/R/N

GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

Phuket

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍/國泰航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表



EXTENSION NIGHT
(PER ROOM)

HOTEL
PERIOD OF

STAY
ROOM TYPE

SHARE
TWIN

SINGLE
ROOM

ADT
EXTRA BED TWN/

SGL
EXTRA
BED

REMARKS

Patong Beach Area
1/11-23/12,
11/1-5/2,
15/2-31/3

Superior 4259 5359 1180

EARLY BIRD (for Deluxe Pool
Access room only)

 Book 60 days in advance LESS $220/R/N
 Book 30 days in advance LESS $140/R/N

1/11-23/12 4699 6259 1590

7/1-29/2 4899 6599 1750

Grand Mercure 

www.mercure.com

1-31/3

Deluxe
Pool Access

(max. 2A+2C)

4799 6359

3659
Size

98x156cm

1630

380
 Include breakfast for CHD aged

  under 14 years old (max. 1 CHD per room)
 One-time scheduled shuttle from hotel to

  Patong beach & Junceylon shopping area

1/11-20/12 3899 4659 790

21/12-10/1 4399 5499 1180

Holiday Inn Express
Patong Beach Central
www.holidayinnexpress.com

                               11/1-31/3

Standard

3999 4859

--

880

--  Max. 2A+1C (under 3 years old)

Main Wing
Superior

(max. 2A+2C)
4259 5299 1110

1/11-22/12,
1-31/3 Busakorn Wing

Studio
(max. 2A+1C)

4499 5759 1340

Main Wing
Superior

(max. 2A+2C)
4299 5459 1180

Holiday Inn Resort
Phuket         
www.phuket.holiday-inn.com

6/1-6/2,
14-29/2 Busakorn Wing

Studio
(max. 2A+1C)

4559 5899

--

1410

--  Include breakfast for max. 2 children

1/11-24/12 3459 3899 540

Ibis Patong
www.ibis.com No Transfe 15/1-31/3

Standard
(max. 3 persons)

3559 3999
3259

590

170
ROOM UPGRADE

 Upgrade to Family Room (max. 2A+2C) surcharge
  $200/R/N. Incldue breakfasts for all persons.

1/11-20/12,
1-31/3 4759 6199 1610 /

1560

ROOM UPGRADE
 to Superior Sea View/Deluxe Garden View

  surcharge $280/R/N
 to Deluxe Sea View surcharge $500/R/N

Impiana Resort Patong
http://phukethotels.impiana.com

                             
21/1-29/2

Superior
Garden View

4959 6659

3659
Deluxe only

1810 /
1780

270
Deluxe
only  Max. 1 child in Superior Gardenview/

  Seaview
 Max. 2 children in Deluxe Gardenview/

  Seaview

The Kee Resort & Spa
www.thekeeresort.com

                             

1/11-19/12,
16/1-31/3

Plaza Room 4259 5259 3459 1140 /
1100

290

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade to Deluxe City View surcharge $120/R/N
 Upgrade to Deluxe Pool View surcharge $240/R/N
 Upgrade to Deluxe Pool Access surcharge

   $590/R/N

直接到沙灘
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ISSUE 1
 REF : HKT169

布吉島3天

出發及完成入住日期 :
1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016 GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

Phuket

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍/國泰航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

套票包括︰

 來回港龍航空直航布吉機票
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐
 來回專車機場至酒店接送

    (Ibis, Eastin除外)

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car/van
 (except Ibis, Eastin)



EXTENSION NIGHT
(PER ROOM)

HOTEL
PERIOD OF

STAY
ROOM TYPE

SHARE
TWIN

SINGLE
ROOM

ADT
EXTRA BED

TWN/SGL
EXTRA
BED

REMARKS

Patong Beach Area
Booking must be confirmed

before 15/1

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade to (2) Deluxe Pool Access surcharge

  $310/R/N
 Upgrade to (3) Pool Villa (max. 2A) surcharge

  $720/R/N

8-15/2 surcharge $450/R/N

La Flora Patong
www.laflorapatong.com

1/11-24/12,
6/1-31/3

(1) Deluxe Pool
View 4659 6159 3659 1550 380

Daily in-room mini bar for selected items only

1/11-23/12 4099 4999 960Millennium
Resort Patong
www.millenniumhotels.com

6/1-4/2,
15/2-31/3

Superior

4159 5099
3699

1020

380

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade to Deluxe surcharge $120/R/N
 Upgrade to Cabana Pool Access surcharge

  $1080/R/N

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade to (2) Deluxe surcharge $150/R/N
 Upgrade to (3) Pool Access surcharge $660/R/N
 Upgrade to (4) Family Room surcharge $560/R/N1/11-23/12,

1-31/3 3959 4759 840
Added Value :

 20% discount on Food & Beverage in the hotel
  (a-la-carte menu only)

 30% discount on SPA at Inbalance Spa
  <selected treatment only>

 Stay 3 nights : include one-time dinner
   for max. 2 persons per room per stay

 Stay 4 nights : additionally include one-time
   55mins Absolute Thai Massage
   for max. 2 persons per room per stay

Novotel Vintage
Park Resort     
www.accorhotels.com

      20000呎大型泳池 11/1-5/2,
15-29/2

(1) Superior

4099 5059

3559
(Superior

is sofa bed)

990

310

 Include breakfast for CHD aged
  below 16 years old

 Free use of kids Club for child 4-8 years old

ROOM UPGRADE From Daylight Room :
 Upgrade to (2) DayDream Deluxe surcharge

  $360/R/N
 Upgrade to (3) MoonLight Deluxe (max. 2A)

  surcharge $500/R/N <CHD NOT allowed>

(1) Daylight
Room 3959 4699 3659 810 380

Compulsory CNY Gala Dinner on 8/2
ADT $190 / CHD $100The Nap Patong 

www.thenappatong.com

1/11-23/12,
11/1-31/3

(4) Deluxe
2-Bedroom

4 ADT

4059
3 ADT

4299 -- 1750 --
Book 30 days in advance LESS (per room
night) : (1) $70 / (2) $80 / (3) $100 / (4) $130

1/11-21/12 4199 5099 1070 /
1020Patong Beach

www.patongbeachhotel-online.com
11/1-31/3

Superior

4399 5359
3559

1120 /
1060

310

Stay 3 Pay 2. Package price include one
bonus night include complusory breakfast.
(max. 1 bonus night, not applicable
 for 3rd ADT Extra bed)

Superior 3759 4299 650Sleep with Me
Design Hotel
www.sleepwithmehotels.com/

1/11-19/12,
21/1-31/3

Deluxe Jauczzi 4159 5099
3459

1050

270
Compulsory charge for CHD $70 per night
(include breakfast)
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NEW
 REF : HKT169

布吉島3天

出發及完成入住日期 :
1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016 GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

Phuket

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍/國泰航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

套票包括︰

 來回港龍航空直航布吉機票
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐
 來回專車機場至酒店接送

    (Ibis, Eastin除外)

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car/van
 (except Ibis, Eastin)



EXTENSION NIGHT
(PER ROOM)HOTEL PERIOD OF

STAY ROOM TYPE SHARE
TWIN

SINGLE
ROOM

ADT
EXTRA BED TWN/SGL EXTRA

BED

REMARKS

Patong Beach Area
Deluxe 3699 4259 610

1/11-23/12
Deluxe

Sea View 3799 4359
3459

660

260

Deluxe 4199 5199 1070
Scheduled shuttle service to
Jungceylon Shopping Centre

11/1-28/2
Deluxe

Sea View 4359 5499 1210

Deluxe 4059 4959 930

The Senses
Resort
www.thesensesresort.com

1-31/3
Deluxe

Sea View 4199 5199

3559

1070

310

Deluxe 3759 4399 650

Deluxe Sea
View 3859 4559 720

Sea Sun Sand
Resort & Spa
www.seasunsandresort.com

1/11-23/12,
16/1-2/2,
14/2-31/3

Deluxe Pool
Access 3959 4699

3599

820

330
Scheduled shuttle service to Jungcelyon
Shopping Centre, Bang-la street and beach

Mai Khao Beach

1/11-23/12 4559 5999 1450
ROOM UPGRADE SURCHARGE (per room per night)

 to Deluxe Sale Terrace:
 (Till 23/12) $100 / (10/1 onwards)$180
 to Deluxe Sala Pool Terrace $350
 to Deluxe Sala Sea View $530

JW Marriott
Phuket
Resort & Spa
www.marriott.com/hktjw

10/1-4/2,
14/2-24/3,

30-31/3

Deluxe Sala
Garden View

4859 6559

3799

1740

450

 Include extra bed for CHD
  < max 1 bed per room>

Deluxe
(46sqm) 4259 5299 1110

Early Bird (black-out : 5-13/2, 25-29/3) :
Book 45 days in advance LESS for
OR STAYING 10/1-31/3 (per room night) :
Deluxe $250 / Pool Villa $5001/11-23/12

Pool Villa
(max. 3

persons)
4699 6199

3799

1570

440

Deluxe
(46sqm) 5099 6999 1960

Renaissance
Resort & Spa
www.marriott.com/hktbr

For Marriott
Rewards
Members

10/1-31/3
Pool Villa
(max. 3

persons)
6759 10399

3799
3620

440

 Include CHD Extra bed
  <max. 1 bed per room>
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NEW
 REF : HKT169

布吉島3天

出發及完成入住日期 :
1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016 GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

Phuket

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍/國泰航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

套票包括︰

 來回港龍航空直航布吉機票
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐
 來回專車機場至酒店接送

    (Ibis, Eastin除外)

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car/van
 (except Ibis, Eastin)



EXTENSION NIGHT
(PER ROOM)

HOTEL
PERIOD OF

STAY
ROOM TYPE

SHARE
TWIN

SINGLE
ROOM

ADT
EXTRA BED

TWN/SGL
EXTRA
BED

REMARKS

Mai Khao Beach

1/11-19/12 4059 4899 930

ROOM UPGRADE :
 Upgrade to (2) Deluxe Pool Access surcharge

  $210/R/N
 Upgrade to (3) Kids Suite (69sqm, King+Bunk Bed.

  Max. 2 adults+2 children) surcharge $580/R/N
 Upgrade to (4) Family Suite (84sqm,

  King + 2 single bed for children.
  Max. 2 adults + 2 children) surcharge $810/R/N

8/1-29/2 4299 5499 1200 Early Bird (black-out : 5-13/2, 25-29/3) :
Book 30 days in advance LESS
(per room night) :
8/1-29/2 : (1) $100 / (2) $120 /
(3) $160 / (4) $180
1-31/3 : (1) $80 / (2) $100 / (3) $130 / (4) $160

Holiday Inn
Maikhao Beach   
www.holidayinnresorts.com/phuketmai
khao

1-31/3

(1) Deluxe
Garden View

4099 5059

3459

990

260

 Include breakfast for max. 2 children

Karon / Kata Area
(1) Standard 3799 4459 3559 700 310

(4) Family
Room 3999 4799 8701/11-19/12

(5) Suite 4059 4959
--

930

--

(1) Standard 4159 5099 3559 1010 310

(4) Family
Room 4359 5499 1210

10/1-4/2,
16-29/2

(5) Suite 4399 5599
--

1280

--

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade from (1) to (2) Superior

   surcharge $40/R/N
 Upgrade from (1) to (3) Deluxe

   surcharge $80/R/N

(1) Standard 3959 4759 3559 840 310

(4) Family
Room 4159 5159 1040

Novotel
Karon Beach    
www.novotel.com

1-31/3

(5) Suite 4259 5299
--

1100

--

Include Breakfast for CHD aged 16
< max 2CHD per room, except family room
  for max 3A + 2C under 12 years old>

1/11-24/12 4259 5359 1150

ROOM UPGRADE (for staying 1/11-24/12)
 Upgrade to Superior Sea View surcharge

  $210/R/N
 Upgrade to Garden Villa surcharge $510/R/N

Moevenpick
Resort & Spa
Karon Beach
www.moevenpick-hotels.com

10/1-31/3

Superior

4759 6299

3899

1620

490
ROOM UPGRADE (for staying 10/1-31/3)

 Upgrade to Superior Sea View surcharge
  $240/R/N

 Upgrade to Garden Villa surcharge $700/R/N
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NEW
 REF : HKT169

布吉島3天

出發及完成入住日期 :
1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016 GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

Phuket

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍/國泰航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

套票包括︰

 來回港龍航空直航布吉機票
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐
 來回專車機場至酒店接送

    (Ibis, Eastin除外)

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car/van
 (except Ibis, Eastin)



EXTENSION NIGHT
(PER ROOM)

HOTEL
PERIOD OF

STAY
ROOM TYPE

SHARE
TWIN

SINGLE
ROOM

ADT
EXTRA BED

TWN/SGL
EXTRA
BED

REMARKS

Karon / Kata Area

1/11-24/12 4259 5399 1160

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade to Deluxe Seaview /

  Deluxe Plus Garden View surcharge $70/R/N
 Upgrade to Junior Suite Garden View surcharge

  $240/R/NHilton Phuket Arcadia
Resort & Spa
www.hilton.com 11/1-5/2,

13/2-31/3

Deluxe
Garden View

4499 5859

3859

1380

470  Include Breakfast for max. 2 CHD per room
 Include Extra bed for CHD

  <max 1 bed per room>
 CHD include meals (Lunch/Dinner

  from kids Menu) at Sails when accompanied
  by paying adults dining on regular menu

1/11-22/12 4159 5099 1020

 Upgrade to Panoramic Deluxe Room <55sqm>
  surcharge $120/R/N

 Upgrade to Horizon Deluxe Room
  surcharge $230/R/NMandarava

Resort & Spa    
www.mandaravaresort.com 11/1-31/3

Tropicana
Superior Room

<55sqm>

4299 5459

3659

1200

380

Compulsory charge for second child
$200 per night include extra bed and breakfast

Kalima / Kamala Beach
1/11-19/12 4299 5399 1150Kalima

Resort & Spa    
http://kalimaresort.com
<Located in Kalima and
overlooking Patong>

11/1-5/2,
15/2-31/3

Deluxe
(Sea View)
<46sqm>

4399 5599
3659

1250

380
 Compulsory charge for second child

  $200 per night include extra bed and breakfast

1/11-23/12 4059 4899 900

Novotel Kamala

www.novotel.com 8/1-29/2 4299 5459 1180

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade to Superior Ocean Side surcharge

  $110/R/N
 Upgrade to Ocean Villa surcharge $480/R/N

Sheduled shuttle to Patong 1-31/3

Superior

4099 4999

3599
Ocean

Suite only

970

350
Ocean

Suite only

Include breakfast for max. 2 child
under 16 years old, sharing existing bedding

Superior 4159 5099 1020

U Zenmaya
www.uhotelsresorts.com/uzenmayaphu
ket

1/11-23/12,
11/1-31/3

Deluxe
Seaview 4259 5499

3459
1330

260
 24 hours use of the room
 Usage of bikes
 Schedules shuttle to Patong
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布吉島3天

出發及完成入住日期 :
1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016 GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

Phuket

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍/國泰航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

套票包括︰

 來回港龍航空直航布吉機票
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐
 來回專車機場至酒店接送

    (Ibis, Eastin除外)

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car/van
 (except Ibis, Eastin)



EXTENSION NIGHT
(PER ROOM)

HOTEL
PERIOD OF

STAY
ROOM TYPE

SHARE
TWIN

SINGLE
ROOM

ADT
EXTRA BED

TWN/SGL
EXTRA
BED

REMARKS

Others

1/11-22/12 4999 6799 1870

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade to (2) Deluxe Pool Villa

  (DBL, max. 2 persons) surcharge (per room night) :
  (1/11-22/12) $350 / (11/1-31/3) $580

 Upgrade to (3) Deluxe Pool Villa
  (DBL, max. 2 persons) surchrge (per room night) :
  (1/11-22/12) $580 / (11/1-31/3) $1620Anantara Phuket

Layan Resort
http://phuket-layan.anantara.com

11/1-31/3

(1) Premier
(DBL,

max. 2
persons)

5659 8159

4659
Deluxe

Sea View
only

2530

880
Book 90 days in advance LESS

(per room night) :
(1) 1/11-22/12 $250 / 11/1-31/3 $350
(2) 1/11-22/12 $300 / 11/1-31/3 $430
(3) 1/11-22/12 $350 / 11/1-31/3 $580

Book 45 days in advance LESS
(per room night) :
(1) 1/11-22/12 $160 / 11/1-31/3 $230
(2) 1/11-22/12 $200 / 11/1-31/3 $280
(3) 1/11-22/12 $230 / 11/1-31/3 $380

1/11-24/12 4959 6659 1790

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade to (2) Deluxe Pool View

  surcharge $190/R/N
 Upgrade to (3) Deluxe Ocean View surcharge

   $450/R/N
 Upgrade to (4) Junior Suite surcharge $900/R/N

11/1-29/2 5359 7459 2190

Le Meridien     
www.starwoodhotels.com

max. 3 persons
(except Deluxe Ocean View max. 2 adults)

1-31/3

(1) Deluxe
Garden View

5199 7259

3799
Deluxe /
Deluxe

Pool only

2070

450  Staying 1/11-29/2
Booking confirmed before 30/11 LESS
(per room night) :
(1) $300 / (2) $330 / (3) $360 / (4) $430

 Staying 1-31/3
Booking confirmed before 30/11 LESS
(per room night) :
(1) $480 / (2) $510 / (3) $570 / (4) $680
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NEW
 REF : HKT169

布吉島3天

出發及完成入住日期 :
1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016 GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

Phuket

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍/國泰航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

套票包括︰

 來回港龍航空直航布吉機票
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐
 來回專車機場至酒店接送

    (Ibis, Eastin除外)

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car/van
 (except Ibis, Eastin)



備註：
[1] 以上價錢以每位計算，乘坐港龍航空。機票詳情請參閱機票附加費表。機票有效期 2-7晚，使用電子機票 (已包括機票保安稅)。
[2] 最少2位成人同行， 所有已報名的客人必須同行，不可缺一，
     來回程日期及航班必須相同，另所有客人必須同時辦理登機手續及於同一個 PNR BOOKING 內訂位。
[3] 小童佔半房或加床照成人佔半房或加床減收$650。
[4] PNR須註明住宿酒店名稱“OSI：KA GV2 Fare IN (Date) OUT (Date) at XXX Hotel”
     must be shown in each booking made or changed.
     Subject to booking cancellation if“OSI”element not append in PNR.
     ＊ 來回機票日期需與入住酒店之天數相同
[5] 部份酒店加床為房內之Day Bed / Sofa Bed。
[6] 單人出發車資附加費每位 $250。
注意事項：
[1] 所有價目及條款如有任何更改，恕不另行通知。
[2] 此套票須受本公司「報名及責任細則」約束，詳情請瀏覽本公司網頁或向分行職員查詢。
[3] 航班資料僅供參考，航空公司保留調動航班編號及時間之權利。
[4] 刊登圖片只供參考。
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EXTENSION NIGHT
(PER ROOM)

HOTEL
PERIOD OF

STAY
ROOM TYPE

SHARE
TWIN

SINGLE
ROOM

ADT
EXTRA BED

TWN/SGL
EXTRA
BED

REMARKS

Others
The Westin
Siray Bay
Resort & Spa
www.starwoodhotels.com/w
estin/siraybay

WIFI
in lobby

1/11-24/12,
5/1-3/2,

25/2-31/3

Superior
Sea View 4159 5159 3859 1050 470

ROOM UPGRADE
 Upgrade to Deluxe Sea View surcharge $70/R/N
 Upgrade to Superior Sea View Pool Access

   surcharge $230/R/N
 Upgrade to Sala Pool Villa

   surcharge $1300/R/N

(1) Panwa
Room 4059 4959 950 Include Breakfast for max. 2 CHD per room

Panwa Beachfront
www.phuketpanwabeachresort.com

1/11-26/12,
6/1-6/2,

12/2-31/3 (2) Panwa
Seaview 4199 5199

3659
1070

380

Guarantee booking is requried

1/11-23/12 4399 5659 1290

ROOM UPGRADE (for staying 1/11-23/12)
 Upgrade to (2) Grand Deluxe surcharge $130/R/N
 Upgrade to (3) Ocean surcharge $320/R/N
 Upgrade to (4) Grand Ocean surcharge $390/R/N

11/1-31/3

(1) Deluxe

4499 5799

--

1360

--
ROOM UPGRADE (for staying 11/1-31/3)

 Upgrade to (2) Grand Deluxe surcharge $100/R/N
 Upgrade to (3) Ocean surcharge $280/R/N
 Upgrade to (4) Grand Ocean surcharge $380/R/N

Book 30 days in advance LESS (per room night) :
(1) $110 / (2) $120 / (3) $140 / (4) $150

Compulsory berakfast for 1st CHD $110 per meal
Compuslory bed & breakfast for 2nd CHD $360 per night

Pullman Phuket  
Arcadia Naithon Beach
www.pullmanphuketarcadia.com

 Deluxe / Ocean : 46sqm, max. 2 adults + 1 child
 Grand Deluxe / Grand Ocean : 55sqm, max. 2 adults + 2 children,

  include a sofa bed
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布吉島3天

出發及完成入住日期 :
1/11/2015 - 31/3/2016 GV2

香港站 $180 $144
九龍站 $160 $128
青衣站 $110 $ 88

指定日子出發每位

詳情請參閱機票附加費表

$150(成人)

$100(小童)
勁減

(只限星期一至三出發及星期一至五回程)

Phuket

旺季及轉乘其他航班附加費，
請參閱網頁內相關港龍/國泰航空布吉島自悠行機票附加費表

套票包括︰

 來回港龍航空直航布吉機票
 2晚酒店住宿連早餐
 來回專車機場至酒店接送

    (Ibis, Eastin除外)

Package Includes︰
 Round trip economy class air ticket direct to Phuket on Dragonair
 2 nights Hotel accommodation with daily breakfast
 Round trip transfer between airport and hotel by private car/van
 (except Ibis, Eastin)


